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MC Members - Romania 
As of 18 February 2008 

 
Domain Action Title Firstname Surname Email 

BMBS B25 Professor Constantin Mircioiu cmirc@gg.unibuc.ro 
BMBS B25 Mr. Victor Voicu victor.a.voicu@xnet.ro 
BMBS B28 Dr. Iuliana Apostol iuliana_a@yahoo.com 
BMBS B28 Dr. Maria Nica centru@cdt-babes.ro 
BMBS B30 Professor Mihail-Lucian Pascu mihai.pascu@inflpr.ro 
BMBS B30 Professor Mihail-Lucian Pascu mihai.pascu@inflpr.ro 
BMBS B30 Professor Leon Danaila leondanaila@neuroch.info 
BMBS B35 Professor Anca Dinischiotu adin@bio.bio.unibuc.ro 
BMBS B35 Dr. Daniela Gradinaru danielagrdnr@yahoo.com 
BMBS BM0601 Professor Leon Danaila leondanaila@neuroch.info 
BMBS BM0601 Professor Mihail-Lucian Pascu mihai.pascu@inflpr.ro 
BMBS BM0601 Mr. Ionut -Relu Andrei ionut.andrei@inflpr.ro 
BMBS BM0602 Dr. Cristian Guja cristian.guja@b.astral.ro 
BMBS BM0605 Professor Leon Danaila leondanaila@neuroch.info 
BMBS BM0605 Professor Mihail-Lucian Pascu mihai.pascu@inflpr.ro 
BMBS BM0607 Dr. Valeria Lungu vlungu@nipne.ro, vlungu2000@yahoo.com 
BMBS BM0607 Professor Rodica Maricela Anghel rodicamanghel@gmail.com 
CMST CM0603 Professor Ileana Dragutan idragutan@yahoo.com 
CMST D33 Mr. Lucian Puiu Georgescu lucian.georgescu@ugal.ro 
CMST D33 Professor Lidia Benea lidia.benea@ugal.ro 
CMST D35 Mrs. Aurica Chiriac achiriac@icmpp.ro 
CMST D35 Mrs. Mihaela Pascu mp@umfiasi.ro 
CMST D36 Mr. Ioan Sandulescu ioansandulescu@yahoo.com 
CMST D36 Dr. Viorica Parvulescu vpirvulescu@chimfiz.icf.ro 
CMST D39 Dr. Monica Teodora Neagu neagu.monica@gmail.com 
CMST D39 Professor Rodica-Mariana Ion rodica_ion2000@yahoo.co.uk 
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CMST D40 Professor Vasile Parvulescu v_parvulescu@chem.unibuc.ro 
CMST D40 Professor Camelia Bala cbala@chem.unibuc.ro 
CMST D41 Professor Dragos Ciuparu dciuparu@upg-ploiesti.ro 
CMST D41 Professor Mihaela Florea mihaela.florea@chem.unibuc.ro 
CMST D42 Ms. Roxana Radvan radvan@inoe.inoe.ro 
CMST D42 Ms. Marta Guttmann marta.guttmann@muzeulastra.ro 
CMST D42 Mr. Walter-Stelian Maracineanu WALTER@INOE.INOE.RO 
CMST D43 Professor Ileana Dragutan idragutan@yahoo.com 
CMST D43 Dr. Jenica Neamtu jenica_neamtu@icpe-ca.ro 
ESSEM 634 Dr. Vasilica Nastasa nastasa.vasilica@cesperieni.ro 
ESSEM 636 Ms. Lidia Benca   
ESSEM 636 Professor Maria Vlad mvlad@ugal.ro   or   vlad_maria@yahoo.com 
ESSEM 639 Dr. Viorel Blujdea viorel_blujdea@yahoo.com 
ESSEM 639 Dr. Lucian Dinca ecologie@rdsbv.ro 
ESSEM 725 Dr. Elena Mateescu mateescu@meteo.inmh.ro 
ESSEM 725 Mr. Marius Teodosiu mcteodosiu@yahoo.com 
ESSEM 726 Mrs. Laura Manea laura.manea@meteo.inmh.ro 
ESSEM 726 Mr. Constantin Rada costel.rada@meteo.inmh.ro 
ESSEM 728 Mr. Octavia Stanescu ostanescu@k.ro 
ESSEM 728 Mr. Dan Eseanu eseanu@home.ro 
ESSEM 730 Mrs. Delia Cinteza inrmfb@gmail.com 
ESSEM 730 Dr. Constanta Emilia Boroneant boroneant@meteo.inmh.ro 
ESSEM 733 Professor Sabina Stefan sabina_stefan@yahoo.com 
ESSEM 733 Dr. Constanta Emilia Boroneant boroneant@meteo.inmh.ro 
ESSEM 734 Dr. Elena Mateescu mateescu@meteo.inmh.ro 
ESSEM 734 Dr. Gheorghe Stancalie gheorghe.stancalie@meteo.inmh.ro 
ESSEM ES0601 Dr. Constanta Emilia Boroneant boroneant@meteo.inmh.ro 
ESSEM ES0601 Dr. Sorin Cheval sorincheval@fulbrightweb.org 
FA 859 Professor Mihai Dumitru mdumitru@icpa.ro 
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FA 859 Mr. Dan Istriteanu istriteanud@icemenerg.ro 
FA 863 Dr. Mihail Coman icpp_mar@geostar.ro 
FA 863 Mr. Aurel Popescu aurel_n_popescu@yahoo.com 
FA 864 Dr. Dorin Ioan Sumedrea dsumedrea@yahoo.com 
FA 864 Dr. Stanica Florin   
FA 864 Dr. Beatrice Iacomi biacomi@yahoo.com 
FA 868 Dr. Vasile Popa vipopa@chim.tuiasi.ro 
FA 868 Dr. Cornelia Vasile cvasile@icmpp.ro 
FA 869 Dr. Daniela Dana danadaney@yahoo.com 
FA 869 Professor Romulus Mocanu mocanu@administrativ.ucv.ro 
FA 871 Dr. Magdalena Palada magdalena.palada@rdslink.ro 
FA 871 Professor Romulus Mocanu mocanu@administrativ.ucv.ro 
FA 873 Dr. Mihai Botu stpomvl@onix.ro 
FA 873 Dr. Dorin Ioan Sumedrea dsumedrea@yahoo.com 
FA 873 Dr. Beatrice Iacomi biacomi@yahoo.com 
FA 927 Dr. Maria Cioroi maria.cioroi@ugal.ro 
FA 927 Mr. Gheorghe Parnuta gh_parnuta@icas.ro 
FA 928 Professor Ioana Jitaru i.jitaru@oxy.pub.ro 
FA 928 Professor Michaela Dina Stanescu stanescu@uav.ro 
FPS E37 Ms. Livia Bucsa lbucsa@yahoo.com 
FPS E37 Mrs. Octavia Zeleniuc tiaforest@yahoo.com 
FPS E40 Mr. Budau Gavril g.budau@unitbv.ro 
FPS E41 Ms. Lelioara Iancu office@inl.ro 
FPS E41 Ms. Cornelia Nutescu office@inl.ro 
FPS E42 Dr. Valeriu Nicolescu nvnicolescu@unitbv.ro 
FPS E42 Dr. Danut Chiara icasbv@rdsbv.ro 
FPS E43 Dr. Ovidiu Badea obadea@icas.ro 
FPS E43 Mr. Gheorghe Marin ghmarin@icas.ro 
FPS E44 Mr. Ene Neagu office@inl.ro 
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FPS E44 Ms. Alexandrina Mihalache office@inl.ro 

FPS E45 Professor 
Loredana Anne-
Marie Badescu loredana@unitbv.ro 

FPS E45 Dr. Simona Dragoi si_dragoi@yahoo.co.uk 
FPS E46 Dr. Elena Bobu elbo@ch.tuiasi.ro 
FPS E46 Dr. Zoltan Lado ceprosv@warpnet.ro 
FPS E47 Mr. Iovu-Adrian Biris ecologie@icas.ro 
FPS E47 Dr. Ioan Vasile Abrudan abrudan@unitbv.ro 
FPS E48 Dr. Elena Bobu elbo@ch.tuiasi.ro 
FPS E48 Mrs. Petronela Nechita petronela.nechita@ceprohart.ro 
FPS E49 Professor Marius C. Barbu marcat@gmx.at 
FPS E49 Ms. Lelioara Iancu office@inl.ro 
FPS E51 Dr. Carmen Nastase ncarmen@usv.ro 
FPS E52 Mr. Gheorghe Parnuta gh_parnuta@icas.ro 
FPS E54 Dr. Cornelia Vasile cvasile@icmpp.ro 
ICT 290 Ms. Tatiana Radulescu tatiana@comm.pub.ro 
ICT 290 Mr. Virgil Dobrota Virgil.Dobrota@com.utcluj.ro 
ICT 294 Mr. Horia Pitariu pitariu@hiphi.ubbcluj.ro 
ICT 294 Mr. Costin Pribeanu pribeanu@ici.ro 
ICT 298 Mr. Constantin Zamfirescu zbc@acm.org 
ICT 298 Mr. Boldur-Eugen Barbat bbarbat@gmail.com 
ICT 299 Ms. Monica Ivan monica.ivan@optoelsoft.com 
ICT 299 Professor Emil Voiculescu Emil.Voiculescu@BEL.Utcluj.ro 
ICT 2100 Professor Vasile Bota Vasile.Bota@com.utcluj.ro 
ISCH A22 Professor Adrian Curaj adrian.curaj@uefiscsu.ro 
ISCH A22 Professor Florin Filip ffilip@acad.ro 
ISCH A27 Mr. Ioane Dumitru ioane@gg.unibuc.ro 
ISCH A27 Dr. Gheorghe Oaie goaie@geoecomar.ro 
ISCH A28 Mr. Razvan Viorescu razvanv@usv.ro 
ISCH A30 Dr. Brindusa Armanca abrindusa@ziua.ro 
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ISCH A30 Dr. Alina Pippidi Mungiu pippidi@sar.org.ro 
ISCH A31 Professor Dan Tufis tufis@racai.ro 
ISCH A32 Mr. Claudiu Kifor   
ISCH A32 Professor Doina Banciu doina.banciu@ici.ro 
ISCH A33 Professor Doina Banciu doina.banciu@ici.ro 
ISCH A34 Ms. Ecaterina Gica egica@mct.ro 
ISCH A34 Mrs. Manuela Epure mepure@yahoo.com 
ISCH A36 Dr. Rodica Ursu rodicananiu@yahoo.fr 
ISCH IS0601 Ms. Marcareta Florescu icefaceus@yahoo.com 
ISCH IS0601 Professor Luminita Gabriela Popescu luminitapopescu@xnet.ro 
ISCH IS0602 Ms. Ecaterina Gica egica@mct.ro 
ISCH IS0603 Ms. Corina Mihaela Chivu corinam1001@gmail.com; corinam1001@yahoo.com 
ISCH IS0603 Ms. Mariana Nicolae mariana_prognoza@yahoo.com 
ISCH IS0604 Professor Adrian Curaj adrian.curaj@uefiscsu.ro 
ISCH IS0604 Professor Florin Filip ffilip@acad.ro 
ISCH IS0701 Mr. Cristina Barna cristina_barna1412@yahoo.com 
MPNS 533 Ms. Geta Carac getacc_2000@yahoo.com 
MPNS 533 Professor Lidia Benea lidia.benea@ugal.ro 
MPNS 537 Mr. Paul Botez paulbotez@yahoo.com 
MPNS 537 Mrs. Valeria Harabagiu hvaleria@icmpp.ro 
MPNS 539 Dr. Maria Zaharescu mzaharescu@icf.ro 
MPNS 539 Professor Liliana Mitoseriu lmtsr@uaic.ro 
MPNS 540 Dr. Florin Dan Vasiliu fvasiliu@alpha1.infim.ro 
MPNS 540 Dr. Virginia Danciu vdanciu@chem.ubbcluj.ro 
MPNS 542 Professor Doru Talaba talaba@unitbv.ro 
MPNS 542 Dr. Paul Nicolae Borza paul.borza@siemens.com 
MPNS IE0601 Dr. Bogdan Constantinescu bconst@nipne.ro 
MPNS IE0601 Professor Gheorghe Niculescu niculescu.geo@gmail.com 
MPNS MP0701   Mircea Ignat mignat@icpe-ca.ro 
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MPNS MP0701 Professor Alexandru Morega amm@iem.pub.ro 
MPNS P10 Ms. Carmen-Eugenia Costea cecostea@yahoo.com 
MPNS P10 Mr. Mircea Bulinski mbulinsky@lycos.com 
MPNS P13 Mr. Alexandru Popa ampopa@rdslink.ro 
MPNS P13 Mr. Valentin Teodorescu teoval@alpha1.infim.ro 
MPNS P14 Professor Viorica Florescu flor@barutu.fizica.unibuc.ro 
MPNS P14 Dr. Viorica Stancalie Viorica.Stancalie@inflpr.ro 
MPNS P15 Dr. Vasile Sergiu Nistor nivape@b.astral.ro 
MPNS P16 Dr. Andrei Galateanu gala@infim.ro 
MPNS P16 Dr. Cristiana Grigorescu cgrigor@inoe.inoe.ro 
MPNS P17 Mrs. Maria Dinescu dinescum@ifin.nipne.ro 
MPNS P17 Mr. Stefan Antohe santohe@solid.fizica.unibuc.ro; s_antohe@yahoo.com 
MPNS P21 Mr. Stefan Antohe santohe@solid.fizica.unibuc.ro; s_antohe@yahoo.com 
MPNS P21 Professor Mihail Lucian Pascu mihai.pascu@inflpr.ro 
MPNS P21 Professor Mihail-Lucian Pascu mihai.pascu@inflpr.ro 
TUD 353 Mr. Neculai Tautu ank_tautu@mail.dntis.ro 
TUD 353 Professor Radu  Andrei randrei@catv.embit.ro 
TUD 354 Professor Constantin Romanescu roamanescu@cfdp.utcb.ro 
TUD 354 Professor Radu  Andrei randrei@catv.embit.ro 
TUD 355 Mr. Ioan Cuncev icuncev@yahoo.com 
TUD 355 Mr. Serban Raicu s_raicu@hotmail.com 
TUD C19 Miss Atanasiu Gabriela Maria atanasiu@ce.tuiasi.ro 
TUD C19 Professor Bratianu Constantin cbratianu@yahoo.com 
TUD C19 Professor Gabriela M. Atanasiu gmatanasiu@yahoo.com 
TUD C21 Professor Stefan Trausan-Matu trausan@racai.ro 
TUD C21 Dr. Marin Adranel Cotescu macpnl@yahoo.com 
TUD C25 Professor Dan Dubina dan.dubina@ct.upt.ro 
TUD C25 Dr. Viorel Ungureanu viorel@constructii.west.ro 
TUD C26 Dr. Dinu Florea florin@constructii.west.ro 
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TUD C26 Professor Dan Dubina dan.dubina@ct.upt.ro 
TUD TU0601 Mr. Radu Bancila radu.bancila@clicknet.ro 
TUD TU0601 Mr. Nicolae Taranu taranu@tuiasi.ro 
TUD TU0603 Ms. Doina Anastase doina.anastase@urtp.ro 

 


